3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-10-17
08:17:13

2 2020-10-17
08:17:13

3 2020-10-17
08:17:13

BITCOIN
16vTAKPhJWw8TxSSZWEPFNHbnuSWghdSWTe

0.00979605 BTC &
616.97 USD

0.00979605 BTC &
616.97 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c0b97ec88841503abbee3@ - 0.00118206 BTC &

26bcf336f05fabafa83058 13.42 USD

611f25d35a658b6dSc4c

c0b97ec88841503abbee3@ - 0.00020006 BTC
26bcf336f05falata83058 2.27 USD
611f25d35a658b6d5c4c

cOb97ec88841503abbee30 - 0.00169683 BTC &

26bcf336f05fabafa83058 19.27 USD

611f25d35a658b6dSc4c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16vTAKPhJw8TxsSZWEPFNHbnuSWgbd5WTe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
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11

12

Date & time

2020-10-17
08:17:13

2019-12-01
21:17:52

2019-09-22
20:03:16

2018-09-23
20:07:53

2018-08-11
20:16:36

2018-06-16
09:11:10

2018-06-16
09:11:10

2017-12-01
23:04:16

2017-10-22
20:05:27

Transaction Id

cOb97ec88841503abbeell

26bcf336f05faBata83058

611f25d35a658b6d5c4c

11bc923b1308fes554e80dch

51b88ac80996d9fald1179

cab611559d6eda74aced?

€524dd76173d5fel96fas3

574a4f8d524e1ca2289b14

49962c44b3668a53blbc

46cflaad27alc9aa726979

746dc63d72d1a8ba7375be

7d496860992a24ceb50cC

5191102c621bbcbe5f2035

268cfcde4420ee?2add00cc

c441cftf458fefaB868c4a2

691e4f0de8cac11876132d

d0af1012e8c5b082844552

o4eabctb54731f50b0267

691e4f0de8cacl1876132d

d0af1012e8c5h082844552

o4eabctb5473f50b0267

56289%e4ch58dacdbd623bb

d5d27695394478abe%6af?

669616be3f1548832ebl

a70b247a9f522cf2clbaab

06247bd4af75a3fa%aflbab

49bhf105893111fe92ccéd

Amount

0.00033047
3.75 USD

0.00033047

2.41 USD

0.00118206

0.00169683

0.00020006

0.00100825

0.00118400

0.00118400

0.00100825

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b97ec88841503abbee3026bcf336f05fa0afa83058611f25d35a658b6d5c4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11bc93b1308fe554e80dcb51b88ac80996d9fa1d1179ca611559d6eda74aced2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11bc93b1308fe554e80dcb51b88ac80996d9fa1d1179ca611559d6eda74aced2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11bc93b1308fe554e80dcb51b88ac80996d9fa1d1179ca611559d6eda74aced2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c524dd76173d5fe196fa53574a4f8d524e1ca2289b1449962c44b3668a53b1bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c524dd76173d5fe196fa53574a4f8d524e1ca2289b1449962c44b3668a53b1bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c524dd76173d5fe196fa53574a4f8d524e1ca2289b1449962c44b3668a53b1bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46cf1aad27a1c9aa726979746dc63d72d1a8ba7375be7d496860992a24ce650c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46cf1aad27a1c9aa726979746dc63d72d1a8ba7375be7d496860992a24ce650c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46cf1aad27a1c9aa726979746dc63d72d1a8ba7375be7d496860992a24ce650c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5191102c621bbc6e5f9035268cfcde4420ee2add00ccc441cff458fefa868c42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5191102c621bbc6e5f9035268cfcde4420ee2add00ccc441cff458fefa868c42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5191102c621bbc6e5f9035268cfcde4420ee2add00ccc441cff458fefa868c42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/691e4f0de8cac11876132dd0af1012e8c5b08284455254ea6cf65473f50b0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56289e4cb58dacdbd623bbd5d27695394478abe96af9669616be3f1548832eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56289e4cb58dacdbd623bbd5d27695394478abe96af9669616be3f1548832eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56289e4cb58dacdbd623bbd5d27695394478abe96af9669616be3f1548832eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a70b247a9f522cf2c16aa606247bd4f75a3fa9af1ba649bf105893111fe92cc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a70b247a9f522cf2c16aa606247bd4f75a3fa9af1ba649bf105893111fe92cc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a70b247a9f522cf2c16aa606247bd4f75a3fa9af1ba649bf105893111fe92cc6
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16

17

18
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20

21

Date & time

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-16
12:59:29

2017-10-02
20:02:04

2017-09-19
05:50:28

Transaction Id

66c8b796delc825c4ca5c?2

f3flédb8coscafsabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdhel?

66c8bh796delc825c4casSc?2

f3fl6db8cScafdabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdbe3?

66c8bh796delc825c4ca5c?2

f3fl6db8cScafdabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdbe3?

66c8b796delc825c4cabc?2

f3flé6db8coscafsabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdhel?

66c8bh796delc825c4casSc?2

f3fl6db8cScafdabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdbe3?

66c8bh796delc825c4cabc?2

f3f16db8c5caf4ableddas

d66c8528ca4028bdhel?

66c8bh796delc825c4cabce?2

f3flé6db8cscafdabledsas

d66c8528ca4028bdhel?

62f4ea5ae5bha2908a9cb3b

84663589c35d231e2a44c?

6319ffd6787ba97f44f2

£33d798b967550ab%aaft35

619c0f159bd8d71d7abefe

d502286d66fabafc?0db

Amount

0.00105050

0.00025321

0.00115275

0.00118511

0.00019966

0.00020339

0.00014976

0.00118511

0.00105050

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c8b796de1c825c4ca5c2f3f16db8c5caf4ab1e44a4d66c8528ca4028bdbe39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62f4ea5ae5ba2908a9cb3684663589c35d231e2a44c26319ffd6787ba97f44f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62f4ea5ae5ba2908a9cb3684663589c35d231e2a44c26319ffd6787ba97f44f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62f4ea5ae5ba2908a9cb3684663589c35d231e2a44c26319ffd6787ba97f44f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33d798b967550ab9aaf35619c0f159bd8d71d7a6efed502286d66fa6afc90db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33d798b967550ab9aaf35619c0f159bd8d71d7a6efed502286d66fa6afc90db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33d798b967550ab9aaf35619c0f159bd8d71d7a6efed502286d66fa6afc90db

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2017-09-02
20:03:45

2017-08-26
22:52:20

2017-08-26
08:12:39

2017-08-20
09:29:16

2017-08-16
19:07:47

Transaction Id

8d14t15084debdee?2bbcf

3a2393fa3fd91b78102878

€c32cd60496c0909c3cfl

368a48b0fec4laclfS40c4

0a85364290ahd3c24faect

883beebc57789ab0337f

e233f4d4c2e4b35afl4a67c

c4781fda4lffase74528f9

120257eal1ef53952385d

1748d40e21996a567de8ff

0431ed68d0f71aacc5021b

c8d5a28ed275f3da%2ch

54a0e184d40ec32468025c¢c

064ebeelb62814e41bbhbb97

2c35a2f0b3814efc8c2b

Amount

+ 0.00115275

0.00020339

+

0.00025321

+

0.00014976

+

0.00019966

+

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d14f15084debdee92bbcf3a2393fa3fd91b78f02878c32cd60496c0909c3cf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d14f15084debdee92bbcf3a2393fa3fd91b78f02878c32cd60496c0909c3cf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d14f15084debdee92bbcf3a2393fa3fd91b78f02878c32cd60496c0909c3cf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/368a48b0fec41ac1f540c40a85364290abd3c24faecf883beebc57789ab0337f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/368a48b0fec41ac1f540c40a85364290abd3c24faecf883beebc57789ab0337f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/368a48b0fec41ac1f540c40a85364290abd3c24faecf883beebc57789ab0337f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e233f4d4c2e4b35af1467cc4781fda41ffa4e74528f9120257ea1ef53952385d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e233f4d4c2e4b35af1467cc4781fda41ffa4e74528f9120257ea1ef53952385d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e233f4d4c2e4b35af1467cc4781fda41ffa4e74528f9120257ea1ef53952385d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748d40e21996a567de8ff0431ed68d0f71aacc5021bc8d5a28ed275f3da92cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748d40e21996a567de8ff0431ed68d0f71aacc5021bc8d5a28ed275f3da92cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1748d40e21996a567de8ff0431ed68d0f71aacc5021bc8d5a28ed275f3da92cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54a0e184d40ec32468025c064ebee162814e41bbbb972c35a2f0b3814efc8c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54a0e184d40ec32468025c064ebee162814e41bbbb972c35a2f0b3814efc8c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54a0e184d40ec32468025c064ebee162814e41bbbb972c35a2f0b3814efc8c2b

